Teaton Electric
Miniature Circuit Breakers L7
● Twin purpose terminals, Lift/Open mouthed ● Rated breaking capacity as per IEC/EN 60898: 6kA/10kA
● High selectivity between MCB and back-up fuse due to low let● Characteristic D for industrial applications
through energy Note: All L7-MCBs are supplied in standard cardboard box,
● Switch position indicator red-green please take into account packing units cardboard box/ship
● Switching toggle in rated current color ping box
Rated Current, In Designation & Code Designation & Code Designation & Code Units/Pack
1-Pole Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D
6A L7-6/1/B 950700124 L7-6/1/C 950700184 L7-6/1/D 952700104 12/120
10A L7-10/1/B 950700126 L7-10/1/C 950700186 L7-10/1/D 952700106 12/120
13A L7-13/1/B 950700127 L7-13/1/C 950700187 L7-13/1/D 952700107 12/120
16A L7-16/1/B 950700129 L7-16/1/C 950700189 L7-16/1/D 952700109 12/120
20A L7-20/1/B 950700130 L7-20/1/C 950700190 L7-20/1/D 952700110 12/120
25A L7-25/1/B 950700131 L7-25/1/C 950700191 L7-25/1/D 952700111 12/120
L7, 1P 32A L7-32/1/B 950700132 L7-32/1/C 950700192 L7-32/1/D 952700112 12/120
40A L7-40/1/B 950700133 L7-40/1/C 950700193 L7-40/1/D 952700113 12/120
50A L7-50/1/B 950700134 L7-50/1/C 950700194 - - 12/120
63A L7-63/1/B 950700135 L7-63/1/C 950700195 - - 12/120
2-pole
6A L7-6/2/B 950700224 L7-6/2/C 950700284 L7-6/2/D 952700204 6/60
10A L7-10/2/B 950700226 L7-10/2/C 950700286 L7-10/2/D 952700206 6/60
13A L7-13/2/B 950700227 L7-13/2/C 950700287 L7-13/2/D 952700207 6/60
16A L7-16/2/B 950700229 L7-16/2/C 950700289 L7-16/2/D 952700209 6/60
20A L7-20/2/B 950700230 L7-20/2/C 950700290 L7-20/2/D 952700210 6/60
25A L7-25/2/B 950700231 L7-25/2/C 950700291 L7-25/2/D 952700211 6/60
L7, 2P 32A L7-32/2/B 950700232 L7-32/2/C 950700292 L7-32/2/D 952700212 6/60
40A L7-40/2/B 950700233 L7-40/2/C 950700293 L7-40/2/D 952700213 6/60
50A L7-50/2/B 950700234 L7-50/2/C 950700294 - - 6/60
63A L7-63/2/B 950700235 L7-63/2/C 950700295 - - 6/60
3-pole
6A L7-6/3/B 950700324 L7-6/3/C 950700384 L7-6/3/D 952700304 4/40
10A L7-10/3/B 950700326 L7-10/3/C 950700386 L7-10/3/D 952700306 4/40
13A L7-13/3/B 950700327 L7-13/3/C 950700387 L7-13/3/D 952700307 4/40
16A L7-16/3/B 950700329 L7-16/3/C 950700389 L7-16/3/D 952700309 4/40
20A L7-20/3/B 950700330 L7-20/3/C 950700390 L7-20/3/D 952700310 4/40
25A L7-25/3/B 950700331 L7-25/3/C 950700391 L7-25/3/D 952700311 4/40
L7, 3P 32A L7-32/3/B 950700332 L7-32/3/C 950700392 L7-32/3/D 952700312 4/40
40A L7-40/3/B 950700333 L7-40/3/C 950700393 L7-40/3/D 952700313 4/40
50A L7-50/3/B 950700334 L7-50/3/C 950700394 - - 4/40
63A L7-63/3/B 950700335 L7-63/3/C 950700395 - - 4/40
4-pole
6A L7-6/4/B 950704924 L7-6/4/C 950704984 L7-6/4/D 952700804 3/30
10A L7-10/4/B 950704926 L7-10/4/C 950704986 L7-10/4/D 952700806 3/30
13A L7-13/4/B 950704927 L7-13/4/C 950704987 L7-13/4/D 952700807 3/30
16A L7-16/4/B 950704929 L7-16/4/C 950704989 L7-16/4/D 952700809 3/30
20A L7-20/4/B 950704930 L7-20/4/C 950704990 L7-20/4/D 952700810 3/30
25A L7-25/4/B 950704931 L7-25/4/C 950704991 L7-25/4/D 952700811 3/30
32A L7-32/4/B 950704932 L7-32/4/C 950704992 L7-32/4/D 952700812 3/30
40A L7-40/4/B 950704933 L7-40/4/C 950704993 L7-40/4/D 952700813 3/30
50A L7-50/4/B 950704934 L7-50/4/C 950704994 - - 3/30
63A L7-63/4/B 950704935 L7-63/4/C 950704995 - - 3/30
Dimensions, mm
www.teatonelec.com 011